
Team Schedule
Boys Junior High Basketball
02/05/2021 to 3/13/2021

Pawnee High School
810 4Th St
Pawnee, IL 62558
Steve Kirby
217-625-2471

Basketball
Boys Junior High

Place Depart Time
Friday 02/05/21 Rescheduled from 2021-02-05 Morrisonville

JH/HS (MSM - No Fans - Locker rooms)
Away 4:10 PM 6:00 PM

Tuesday 02/09/21 *New Berlin District #16 (MSM) Home 6:00 PM

Wednesday 02/10/21 Nokomis High School Away 4:40 PM 6:00 PM

Tuesday 02/16/21 Calvary High School Home 6:00 PM

Friday 02/19/21 *Rescheduled from 2021-01-29 Auburn High
School (MSM @ Divernon)

Away 5:15 PM 6:00 PM

Monday 02/22/21 Tri-City Junior High School Away 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

Thursday 02/25/21 Visionway Christian School Away 5:10 PM 6:00 PM

Monday 03/01/21 South Fork Jr/Sr HS Away 5:15 PM 6:00 PM

Thursday 03/04/21 Waverly High School Home 6:00 PM

Saturday 03/06/21 Riverton High School Away 9:00 AM 11:00 AM

Monday 03/08/21 *Franklin Jr/Sr High School ( MSM) Home 6:00 PM

Principal Superintendent Athletic Director

Tim Kratochvil Scott Cameron Steve Kirby
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